

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31853/2009

PARAMJIT PANAG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 36785 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36786 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36787 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36788 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36789 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36790 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36791 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36793 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36794 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36795 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36796 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36797 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36798 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36799 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36800 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36801 of 2009

(With office report)

....2/-

ITEM NO. 114

- 2 -

SLP(C) NO. 36802 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36803 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36804 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36885 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36886 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36887 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36888 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36889 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36890 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36891 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36892-36905 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36906 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36907 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36908 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36909 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36910 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36911 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36912 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36913 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36914-36923 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36924 of 2009  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 36925 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 11/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

.....3/-

ITEM No. 114 - 3 -

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service of notice on the sole Respondent in  
SLP(C) No. 31853/2009.

Files in the remaining connected matters have not  
been received. Office is directed to trace out the  
files and list together with appropriate Office Report.

List the matters on 01.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS