

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...CC 10797/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 02/03/2009 in LR No. 9/2003,
LR No.14/2003,LR No.54/2004,LR No.89/2002,LR No.115/2002,LR.No.
252/2003,LR No.258/2003,LR No.264/2003,LR No.277/2002,LR No.335/2002,
RFA No.385/2008,RFA No.723/2007,RFA No.757/2007,RFA No. 1765/2007,
RFA No.1799/2008,RFA No.2563/2007,RFA No.2568/2007,RFA No.2713/2007,
RFA No.3452/2007,RFA No.3458/2007,RFA No.3617/2007 & RFA No.3708/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAG SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For substitution, permission to file SLP & c/delay in filing
substitution application and with office report)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on condonation of delay application in filing
substitution, substitution and Special Leave Petition.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master