

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 7 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19458-19463/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in RFA No. 274/2009 & RFA No. 1440/2008 & RFA No. 2853/2008 & RFA No. 3008/2007 & RFA No. 3036/2007 & RFA No. 5624/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGJEET KAUR ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deleting the names of proforma respondents from the array of parties)

Date: 11/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time to give details of those respondents whom the petitioners prays for deletion.

List after two weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER