

ITEM NO.66+73

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24358-
24364/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No. 753/2007
& RFA No. 3679/2007 & RFA No.730/2008 & RFA No. 1792/2008 & RFA No.
2694/2008 & order dated 09.11.2009 in RFA No. 4363/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

with

SLP(C)No.31853/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36907/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36786/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36785/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36908/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36906/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36912/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36885/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36889/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36924/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36890/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36925/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36787/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36790/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36888/2009

(With office report)

2

SLP(C)No.36795/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36793/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36887/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36794/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36914-36923/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36802/2009

(With office report)

SLP(C)No.36892-36905/2009

(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36886/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36910/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36801/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36788/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36796/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36799/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36909/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36913/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36797/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36911/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36789/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36791/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36891/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36800/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36804/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36803/2009
(With office report)
SLP(C)No.36798/2009
(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

3

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Mr.Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr.R.V.Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr.Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr.A.S.Rahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties state that special leave petitions arising out of judgment dated 02.03.2009 of the learned Single Judge of the Punjab and Haryana High Court are being listed before different Benches.

The Registrar (Judicial) is directed to seek order from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India for listing all the matters before one Bench.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master