

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 769-778/2011

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in LR No.
31/1988 & LR No. 50/1999 & MA No. 62/2000 & LR No. 171/1998 &
LR No. 440/1999 & RFA No. 813/2002 & RFA No. 1303/2004 & RFA
No. 1306/2001 & RFA No. 1432/2001 & RFA No. 1433/2001 & RFA No.
1615/2000 & RFA No. 2664/2003 & RFA No. 2665/2003 & RFA No.
2666/2003 & RFA No. 3839/2001 & RFA No. 4009/2001 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWANT SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag along with SLP(C)Nos.28368-28378/2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master