

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

CC 19100/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in RFA No. 104/2001 & RFA No. 275/2001 & RFA No. 675/2001 & RFA No. 820/2002 & RFA No. 1316/2001 & RFA No. 1368/2002 & RFA No. 1611/2000 & RFA No. 1618/2000 & RFA No. 1619/2000 & RFA No. 1792/2000 & RFA No. 2134/2001 & RFA No. 2183/2001 & RFA No. 2199/2003 & RFA No. 2426/2003 & RFA No. 2734/2002 & RFA No. 2735/2002 & RFA No. 3009/2001 & RFA No. 3349/2001 & RFA No. 3427/2001 & RFA No. 4097/2002 & RFA No. 4154/2001 & RFA No. 4155/2001 & RFA No. 4239/2001 & RFA No. 4310/2001 & RFA No. 4627/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAURANG SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 2

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 14/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master Court Master