

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.8 of 2011 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).968/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in RFA No.  
3652/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWANT SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for deleting the names of proforma R.Nos. 3 to 217  
from the array of parties and with office report)

Date: 08/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the risk and peril of the petitioners,  
respondent nos. 3-217 are deleted from the array  
of parties.

Amended cause title shall be filed within  
two weeks from today.

I.A. No.8 of 2011 stands disposed of.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master