

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5150-5174/2011

NAURANG SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deleting the names of proforma  
R.No.3(In RFA No.1611/2000)R.No.3 (In RFA No.1618/2000),  
R.Nos.3 to 14(In RFA No.1792/2000), R.No.3 (In RFA No.275/2001),  
R.Nos.3 to 5(In RFA No.2134/2001), R.Nos.2 & 3 (In RFA No.4154/2001)  
R.Nos.2 & 3(In RFA No.4155/2001),R.Nos. 2 to 4(In RFA No.4627/2001),  
R.Nos.2 to 7 (In RFA No.1368/2002), R.No.3(In RFA No.2734/2002)  
R.No.3 (In RFA No.2735/2002) & R.No.3 (In RFA No.4097/2002) from  
the array of parties with office report)

Date: 11/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.4 is allowed in terms of the prayer made.  
The amended cause title be filed within two weeks.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master