

@  
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31654-  
31662/2010

HAZARA SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The petitioner will take fresh steps for  
service on respondent Nos. 1 and 2 by filing  
process fee and spare copies within two weeks.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar