

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2152-2163/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA Nos.3005, 3362, 3363 of 2006, 732, 3055, 3056 of 2007, 387, 1793, 1801 of 2008 and dated 3.3.2009 in RFA Nos.2771 of 2006, 3393, 3453 of 2007 passed by THE HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manmeet Arora, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H. S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for Petitioner inform that identical matters are coming up for hearing on 28.2.2012.

Let these matters be listed along with those matters for hearing.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master