

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No...../2011  
CC 21557-21562/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA Nos.2850/  
2005, RFA Nos.726, 2843 & 3457 of 2007 and order dated 09/11/2009  
in RFA No.542/2008 and order dated 26/11/2009 in RFA No.1335/2009  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARBARA SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(For substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay in filing  
substitution appln. and office report)

Date:06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal,Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that this Court has issued notice in  
similar matters, being SLP(C) No.31853/2009 etc. etc.  
List this matter along with SLP(C) No.31853/2009 and  
other connected matters.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER