

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 12-14 IN
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.17741-17750/2011

BHAG SINGH ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of Proforma Respondents and office report)

Date: 20/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, names of Proforma Respondent Nos.2-4 in SLP (C) No. 17747/2011, Proforma Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP (C) No.17749/2011 and Proforma Respondent Nos. 2 & 3 in SLP C) No. 17750/2011 are deleted at the risk of the petitioner.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master