

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 7-18 & 19-30 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).21545-21556/2010

BHAG SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and permission  
to file counter affidavit and office report)

Date: 13/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.k. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This is an application to implead Greater Mohali Area  
Development Authority as a respondent in the Special Leave  
Petition

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Since the Greater Mohali Area Development Authority has an  
interest in the outcome of the Special Leave Petition, the prayer  
for impleadment is allowed.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P. A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar