

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).31654-31662/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.
2768/2005, RFA No. 731/2007, RFA No. 750/2007, RFA No. 794/2007,
RFA No. 2718/2007, RFA No. 3043/2007, RFA No. 3676/2007, RFA No.
3931/2007 and dated 09/10/2009 in RFA No.1892/2008 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HAZARA SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With application for substitution and office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For RR No. 2 Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For RR No. 1 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for respondent No. 2 seeking an
adjournment in order to enable him to file
counter affidavit. Counter affidavit be filed
within two weeks.

Tag with SLP(C) NO. 31853 of 2009 and other
connected matters.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER