

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2816-2826/2011

JASWANT SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 05/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shubham Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all these batch of matters, the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has failed to take steps against the unserved respondents since 9.5.2011. Matter to be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions.

Counter affidavit on behalf of respondent No.1 already filed on record.

Respondent no.3 has failed to file counter affidavit within the time granted by the Court.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |

hj