

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).21545-21556/2010

BHAG SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing
substitution appln.,permission to file counter affidavit and office report
)

Date: 06/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari,Adv.
Ms. Rumi Chanda,Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. No further steps. Hence, list the matter
before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|