

{
ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31853/2009

PARAMJIT PANAG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With office report)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 100 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 101 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 103 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 105 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 106 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 107 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 108 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 109 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 110 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 111 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 112 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 113 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 114 of 2011

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 115 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13514 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 136 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 138 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

Item No.74

: 2 :

T.C.(C) NO. 139 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 140 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14075 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 141 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14110 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14155 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 142 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14295-14307 of 2010
(With office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 143 of 2011
(With office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 144 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 14457 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 145 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 146 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 148 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 151 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 152 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 154 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15472 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 156 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15741 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15800 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16295 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 163 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 164 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16437 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
...3/-

Item No.74 : 3 :

SLP(C) NO. 16452 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16507 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16565 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16566 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16567 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16568 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16571 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16572 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16677 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16681 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16683 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16684 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16691 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16693 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16698 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16700 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16712 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16718 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16719 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16727 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16739 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16743 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16755 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 16763 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 168 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
...4/-

Item No.74 : 4 :

SLP(C) NO. 16802 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 170 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 171 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17169 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17224 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 177 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 181 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 184 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18464 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18531 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1856-1859 of 2011
(With office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 186 of 2011
(With office report)
T.C.(C) NO. 187 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18704 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21557-21562 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23372 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23493 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23496 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23715 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24003 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24038 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24135 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24140 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24142 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24146 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
...5/-

Item No.74 : 5 :

SLP(C) NO. 24155 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24287 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24303 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24380 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24387 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24388 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24390 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24395 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24401 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24407 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24544 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24546 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24562 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24564 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24575 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24577 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24589 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24609 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24683 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25180 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25661 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25665 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25712 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25942 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 26230 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
...6/-

Item No.74

: 6 :

SLP(C) NO. 27023 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27025 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27063 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27064 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27108 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27166 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27189 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27199 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27203 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27204 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27205 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27206 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27301 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27304 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27305 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27326 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27332 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27354 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27356 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27372 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27373 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27374 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27393 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27413 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27504 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
...7/-

Item No.74

: 7 :

SLP(C) NO. 27505 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27508 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27536 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27554 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27567 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27619 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27627 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27636 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27645 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27657 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27672 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27722 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27767 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27868 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 27971 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28790-28791 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 32263 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 23/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subham Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

...8/-

Item No.74 : 8 :

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Mr./Ms. Ambreen Rasool,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Haresh Raichura,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ranjit K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Binoy K. Das,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms Hetu Arora Sethi,Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.
Ms. Manisha T.Karia,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Surinder Singh,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

...9/-

Item No.74

: 9 :

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Ninad Dogra,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Mr. M.L. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners who has not already identified two cases from each village as directed by the Hon'ble Court by order dated 17.9.2012 seeks four more weeks time for complying with the directions of the Hon'ble Court. Granted.

List the matters on 24.7.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|