

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31853/2009

PARAMJIT PANAG & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH ETC. ETC. AS PER CAUSE LIST (PLEASE SEE CAUSE LIST DT. 29.10.2013 OF
REGISTRAR'S COURT NO. 2)

Date: 29/10/2013 These Petition were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Binay K. Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Rachna Joshi Issar,Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Uaswal,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
M/s Temple Law Firm,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Shish Pal Laler,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasool,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,Adv.
Mr. Suni Puri,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.
M/s Temple Law Firm,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to verify as to whether the counsel for the petitioner in each of the case have identified the two cases from each village as directed by the Hon'ble Court by order dated 18.9.2012. Put up a comprehensive report.

List the matter on 22.11.2013.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
