

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 21-40 OF 2014

(Application for modification)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 500-519 OF 2014

Mohinder Singh etc. etc. ..Appellants

VERSUS

State of Punjab & Ors. etc. ..Respondents

OFFICE REPORT IN DISPOSED OF MATTER

The Application for modification in the appeals above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 1st December, 2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:-

“The applicant is directed to furnish a copy of these applications to learned counsel appearing for the respondent, State of Punjab.

Call after four weeks.”

It is submitted that Mr. Ravindra Bana, Counsel for the Appellants has on 23.12.2014 filed proof of service of copy of this applications after serving the same on learned counsel appearing for the respondent, State of Punjab.

The application for modification in the appeals is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 23rd day of December, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mr. Ravindra Bana, Advocate
V-3, Green Park, New Delhi
2. Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Advocate
208, C.K. Daphtari Block, Supreme Court of India.
3. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Advocate
M-12, Jungpura Extn., New Delhi -14

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR