

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 21-40/2014 in Civil Appeal Nos. 500-519/2014

MOHINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For modification and office report)

Date : 05/01/2015 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant, on instructions, seeks permission of this Court to withdraw these applications with liberty to file review petition(s) before this Court.

Permission sought for is granted. I.A. Nos. 21-40 of 2014 are disposed of as withdrawn with liberty to the applicant to file review petition(s) before this Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar